10.

11.

12.

Contents

Preface vii

First Session: Psycholinguistic Models of Production 1

Chair: W. Kintsch

The State of the Art: The Fate of the Start 3

Daniel C. O’Connell and Richard Wiese

A Psycholinguistic Model of Speech Emission in Concrete
Communication Situations 17

Tatiana Slama-Cazacu

Psycholinguistic Models of Production: Some Linguistic Remarks 29

Peter Hartmann

Communicative Approaches to Speech, Language, and the Study of
Grammar 35

Jaakko Lehtonen

Second Session: Second Language Speech Production 43

Chair: K. Ruder

Second Language Speech Production: Factors Affecting Fluency 45

Kari Sajavaara

Natural Language Development: Acquisitional Processes Leading to
Fluency in Speech Production 67

Harald Clahsen

Indexicality in Language and ‘‘Nonverbal Communication’’ 77

Starkey Duncan, Jr.

A Note on Second Language Speech Production 83

Jiirgen M. Meisel

Production Strategies in L2 Performance 91

Manfred Raupach

On Fluency in Second Language Speech 97

Jochen Rehbein

Third Session: Cognition and Production 107

Chair: R. Posner

Toward a Cognitive-Based Model of Language Production 109
Kenneth F. Ruder and Amy Finch

Kinds of Production 139

Florian Coulmas



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Understanding the Relationship between Comprehension and

Production

149

Janice M. Keenan and Brian MacWhinney
Development of Language and Thought and the Production-

Comprehension Controversy

R. W. Rieber

157

Psychological Processes in Discourse Production

Walter Kintsch

How Linguistic is Cognition?

Dorothea Engel-Ortlieb
Constraints on Psychological Processes in Discourse Production

Susan Kemper

181

163

The Life Story: A Temporally Discontinuous Discourse Type

Charlotte Linde

Fourth Session: Narrative Understanding and Production
Chair: D. Tannen

Understanding Understanding

David E. Rumelhart
Understanding Producing
Hans W. Dechert
Beyond Bartlett: Issues in the Study of Comprehension
Janice M. Keenan
Interim Questions 245

Roland Posner

229

209

Fifth Session: Verbal Interaction

Chair: C. Linde

Conversational Style 251
Deborah F. Tannen

Verbal Routine: A Stylistic Variable
Florian Coulmas
Elements of Style or Strategy in Interaction

Starkey Duncan,
Aspects of Style
Jochen Rehbein

Jr.
279

Final Discussion 285

Chair: J. Meisel

249

269

275

239

Psycholinguistic Model Construction: Some Current and Future

Issues

Author Index
Subject Index

287

305
310

185

189

207



